
Captive Managers

Company Name Contact Name Address Phone Email Website
Active Captive 
Management, LLC

Michael McKahan, C.O.O.  16485 Laguna Canyon Road, 
Suite 200 Irvine, CA 92618

(800) 921-0155 mmckahan@activecaptive.com www.activecaptive.com

Advantage Insurance 
Management (USA) LLC 

Simon Kilpatrick  177 Meeting Street Suite 470 
Charleston, SC 29401

(843) 853-0446 s.kilpatrick@aihusa.com www.aihusa.com

Elevate Captives, LLC Jerry Messick 101 Park Avenue, Suite 320 
 Oklahoma City, OK 73102

(888) 286-6789 
ext. 105

jm@elevatecaptives.com www.elevatecaptives.com

Heritor Management Ltd. Debra Dixon 43 Hermitage Heights 
 Zetlands, St. John’s Parish, 
Nevis. St. Kitts & Nevis, West 
Indies

(869) 469-0700 heritor@gmail.com

Indemnity National 
Insurance Company

Robert Shepard 4800 Old Kingston Pike, Suite 
120 Knoxville, TN 37919

(865) 934-4360 bshepard@indemnitynational.com www.indemnitynational.com

Jade Risk, LLC Chris Jarvis 2301 Ira E. Woods Avenue 
Grapevine, TX 76051

(817) 749-5000 jarvis@jaderisk.com www.jaderisk.com

Marsh Management 
Services, Inc.

Julie Boucher 100 Bank Street, Suite 610 
 Burlington VT 05401

(802) 864-5912 Julie.s.boucher@marsh.com www.marsh.com

Midlands Management 
Corporation

Charles Caldwell  
Richard Bird 
Sheryl Case

3817 NW Expressway Suite 
1000 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112

(405) 840-0074 cccaldwell@midman.com 
rbird@midman.com 
slcase@midman.com

www.midlandsmgt.com

Ridgeline Captive 
Management, Inc.

PO Box 2776 
 Oklahoma City, OK 73101

(405) 834-5978 www.ridgelinecaptive.com

Star Captive Management, 
LLC

 Jeffery Emmons 13349 Lime Ridge Dr. 
Frisco TX 75033

(210) 215-7937  jemmons4@tx.rr.com

Strategic Risk Solutions 
(West), Inc.

Ann Wick 18835 N. Thompson Peak 
Parkway, Suite 210 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255

(602) 903-0318 ann.wick@strategicrisks.com www.strategicrisks.com

Synergy Captive 
Strategies, LLC

Synergy Captive Strategies, 
LLC

8905 W Post Rd Ste. 210
Las Vegas, NV 89148

(702) 473-5270 keith@synergycaptives.com www.synergycaptives.com

Trean Underwriting 
Managers, LLC

Daniel Smith 100 Lake Street West Wayzata 
MN 55391

(952) 974-2248 dsmith@treancorp.com www.treanunderwriting.com

USA Risk Group (South), 
Inc.

Paul Newton 1327C Ashley River Road, 
Suite 200 
Charleston, SC 29407

(877) 872-7475 pnewton@usarisk.com www.usarisk.com
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